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Description

200801090000
11540

01/09/2008
10:33:03

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STEGALL
DANIEL B

200709130004
29820

200802060000
49090

02/06/2008
12:00:18

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
JEREMY H

200601040000
04230

200802210000
71000

02/21/2008
12:16:07

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCARTHUR,
JOE K

200308070005
17760

200803110000
99700

03/11/2008
12:49:39

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES EPPERSON
MARK

200508120004
16590

200803260001
21410

03/26/2008
11:48:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS
CHRISTOPHE
R S

200702120000
64010

200805080001
89710

05/08/2008
01:27:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCCALL
CONNIE R

200704090001
61560

200808280003
45340

08/28/2008
01:40:07

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES REAL
RANDALL L

200402240000
93630

200809250003
80320

09/25/2008
01:38:45

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WEBSTER
MATTHEW P

200703060001
00560

200811040004
26190

11/04/2008
09:41:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BROCKWELL
RUSSELL C

200406140003
21380

200810270004
18750

10/27/2008
02:37:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES COPLIN
JOSHUA L

200808220003
38930

200801090000
11560

01/09/2008
10:33:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
NATHAN J

200704130001
72140

200801090000
11550

01/09/2008
10:33:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
WILLIAM
BLAINE

200703210001
29010

200802060000
49080

02/06/2008
12:00:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KEITH, KELLI 200412010006
57120

200804240001
68020

04/24/2008
12:54:49

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FINN,
MECHELLE B

200602220000
86630

200804240001
68010

04/24/2008
12:54:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS,
CYNTHIA C

200704190001
82480

200807080002
74630

07/08/2008
09:32:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GRANTHAM
ROY EDWARD

200606160002
88350

200809180003
70310

09/18/2008
10:30:21

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
VICTOR L

200410040005
44440



200802200000
67970

02/20/2008
11:06:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DARDEN,
JAMES

26 58 200508020003
88400

Lot#:104
Book:26 Pg:58
Sub:SHELBY
SPRINGS
FARM CAM
WINN
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200803140001
07130

03/14/2008
04:18:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

18 148 200803140001
07120

Lot#:33
Book:18
Pg:148
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE TWO

200809160003
67600

09/16/2008
02:07:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HOGAN,
BRETT M

200306110003
63760

Other:SEE
INST

200811200004
44880

11/20/2008
12:48:15

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BROCKWELL,
RUSSELL C

200504260001
98770

Other:SEE
INST


