nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200801090000 11540	01/09/2008 10:33:03	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STEGALL DANIEL B					200709130004 29820	Description
200802060000 49090	02/06/2008 12:00:18	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER JEREMY H					200601040000 04230	
200802210000 71000	02/21/2008 12:16:07	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCARTHUR, JOE K					200308070005 17760	
200803110000 99700	03/11/2008 12:49:39	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	EPPERSON MARK					200508120004 16590	
200803260001 21410	03/26/2008 11:48:54	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS CHRISTOPHE R S					200702120000 64010	
200805080001 39710	05/08/2008 01:27:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCALL CONNIE R					200704090001 61560	
200808280003 45340	08/28/2008 01:40:07	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	REAL RANDALL L					200402240000 93630	
200809250003 30320	09/25/2008 01:38:45	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBSTER MATTHEW P					200703060001 00560	
200811040004 26190	11/04/2008 09:41:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCKWELL RUSSELL C					200406140003 21380	
200810270004 18750	10/27/2008 02:37:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	COPLIN JOSHUA L					200808220003 38930	
200801090000 11560	01/09/2008 10:33:05	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS NATHAN J					200704130001 72140	
200801090000 11550	01/09/2008 10:33:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS WILLIAM BLAINE					200703210001 29010	
200802060000 19080	02/06/2008 12:00:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, KELLI					200412010006 57120	
200804240001 88020	04/24/2008 12:54:49	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FINN, MECHELLE B					200602220000 86630	
200804240001 88010	04/24/2008 12:54:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS, CYNTHIA C					200704190001 82480	
200807080002 74630	07/08/2008 09:32:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANTHAM ROY EDWARD					200606160002 88350	
200809180003 70310	09/18/2008 10:30:21	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH VICTOR L					200410040005 44440	

200802200000 67970	02/20/2008 11:06:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DARDEN, JAMES		26	58	200508020003 88400	Lot#:104 Book:26 Pg:58 Sub:SHELBY SPRINGS FARM CAM WINN SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
200803140001 07130		FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor		MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		18	148	200803140001 07120	Lot#:33 Book:18 Pg:148 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE TWO
	09/16/2008 02:07:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HOGAN, BRETT M				200306110003 63760	Other:SEE INST
200811200004 44880	11/20/2008 12:48:15	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor		BROCKWELL, RUSSELL C				200504260001 98770	Other:SEE INST